
CoRP2o23-oo4-Attachment B
2022 Annual Report on Council Remuneration and Expenses

Newly Elected - November 16,2022 to December 31, 2022

Newly Elected Council

Council Re-imbursement of lncurred
Salar

Council/Board Member

2022 COUNCIL TOTALS 700.53 1 56

Salaries and Expenses are based on the period from November 16,2022to December 31,2022

Note 3
lncludes meals, accommodations, taxi fares, etc for all conferences and training attended by Councillors. This also includes expenses for town hall meetings.
Policy 054 CAO 011-Town Hall Meetings & Policy 166 HR 031-Councit Expenses

Note 4
Excludes items that qualify as regular office expenses, such as office supplies, telephone, cell phone, internet useage by Councillors.
Policy 090 ADM 004-Council Computer

This table was prepared using 2022 payroll data and accounts payable records covering expenses made directly to members of
City Council, as well as expenses on behalf of members incurred from November 16 to December 31,2022

1

Total Salary

5,633.25
9,037.00
5,633.25
5,633.25
5,633.25
5,868.45
5,633.25
5,633.25
5,633.25

Ashmore, Ron
Elmslie, Doug
Joyce, Dan
McDonald, Charles
Perry, Mike
Richardson, Tracy
Smeaton, Eric
Warren, Pat
Yeo, Emmett

TOTAL
Salary plus
Expenses

5,743.11
9,516.21
6,072.24
5,798.25
5,633.25
6,065.31
5,633.25
5,845.28
5,979.33

Expenses
Subtotal

109.86
479.21

438.99
165.00

196.86

212.03
345.08

Other
Eligible

Expenses
(Note 4)

165.00
205.53
165.00

165.00

Conferences &
Seminars
(Note 3)

Mileage

109.86
314.21

233.46

31.86

212.03
346.08


