## CORP2023-004-Attachment B 2022 Annual Report on Council Remuneration and Expenses Newly Elected - November 16, 2022 to December 31, 2022

## Newly Elected Council

Council Re-imbursement of Expenses Incurred						
-	Salary			Other	Expenses	TOTAL
Council/Board Member	Total Salary	Mileage	Conferences &	Eligible	Subtotal	Salary plus
			Seminars	Expenses		Expenses
			(Note 3)	(Note 4)		
Ashmore, Ron	5,633.25	109.86	-	-	109.86	5,743.11
Elmslie, Doug	9,037.00	314.21	-	165.00	479.21	9,516.21
Joyce, Dan	5,633.25	233.46	-	205.53	438.99	6,072.24
McDonald, Charles	5,633.25	-	-	165.00	165.00	5,798.25
Perry, Mike	5,633.25	-		-	-	5,633.25
Richardson, Tracy	5,868.45	31.86	-	165.00	196.86	6,065.31
Smeaton, Eric	5,633.25	-	-	-	-	5,633.25
Warren, Pat	5,633.25	212.03	-	-	212.03	5,845.28
Yeo, Emmett	5,633.25	346.08	-	-	346.08	5,979.33
2022 COUNCIL TOTALS	54,338.20	1,247.50	-	700.53	1,948.03	56,286.23

Salaries and Expenses are based on the period from November 16, 2022 to December 31, 2022

## Note 3

Includes meals, accommodations, taxi fares, etc for all conferences and training attended by Councillors. This also includes expenses for town hall meetings. Policy 054 CAO 011-Town Hall Meetings & Policy 166 HR 031-Council Expenses

## Note 4

Excludes items that qualify as regular office expenses, such as office supplies, telephone, cell phone, internet useage by Councillors. Policy 090 ADM 004-Council Computer

This table was prepared using 2022 payroll data and accounts payable records covering expenses made directly to members of City Council, as well as expenses on behalf of members incurred from November 16 to December 31, 2022